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Deltagereialt: 35

Results: 2018 Hgststaevnet

Foil Women's Senior Individual

Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender Nation Club

1 N JORGENSEN Laeticia 1999F DEN  Trekanten Kgbenhavn

2 N WINTHER Karen 1977F DEN  Trekanten Kgbenhavn

3 N BEHRMANN Sabine 1958F pEn  |rekanten Kgbenhavn,
Hellerup FK

3 N iARa'jSER'KSEN Mia = 1989F DEN  Hellerup FK

Foil Men's Senior Individual
Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender Nation Club
Ingen deltagere.

Epee Women's Senior Individual

Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender  Nation Club
1 N CHRISTENSEN Tabita 2002 F DEN Trekanten Vordingborg
2 N ALIEVA Katja 1984F DEN  Hellerup FK
3 N ;éEiEENMMER Sarah 1998 F DEN Trekanten Kabenhavn
3 N STILLER Zarina 2002F DEN  Glostrup FK
5 N GRUBAK Line Baun 1996F DEN  SLGI Slagelse
6 N PALOTAS Julia 1999F HUN
7 N JORGENSEN Laeticia 1999F DEN Trekanten Kgbenhavn
8 N WINTHER Karen 1977F DEN Trekanten Kabenhavn
9 N STILLER Natalja 2004 F DEN  Glostrup FK
10 N FLEDELIUS Kamma 2002F DEN Trekanten Kabenhavn
11 N DELLMANN Klara 1997F GER  OSC Potsdam
12 N S.QREN.SEN TRUDS@ 2003 F DEN Trekanten Kabenhavn
Ria Miritz
13 N RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra  1971F DEN  Fleche Holbaek
14 N FREDERIKSEN Mia 959 DEN  Hellerup FK
Maja
15 N OLSEN Sofie Helene 1993 F DEN Trekanten Kabenhavn
16 N AUERBACH Malene 1997F DEN  KFK Kalundborg
17 N AUERBACH Anita 1973F DEN  KFK Kalundborg
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Name
JORGENSEN Patrick
KNUDSEN Kenneth

JENSEN August
Lindstrom
LINNEMANN
Christian Schack

LE QUANG HUY
Phileas Rubaek

BERNSEN Christoffer
Leth

VON DER OSTEN
Hans Helmig
AUERBACH Mikkel

OLSEN Johannes
Kristian

FRIGYESI Attila
RUSZKAI Frank
JENSEN Martin
AUERBACH Kim
RAUER Ola

Epee Men's Senior Individual
Rank Status Round

YOB Gender
1991 M
1997 M

2001M

1997 M

2000M

2000M

1961 M
1999 M
1997 M

1971 M
1962 M
1974 M
1970M
1966 M

Nation

DEN
DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN

SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE

Club
Hellerup FK
KFK Kalundborg

Hellerup FK
Hellerup FK
KFK Kalundborg
Hellerup FK

Hellerup FK
KFK Kalundborg
Hellerup FK

LUGI Lund

Trekanten Kgbenhavn
Glostrup FK

KFK Kalundborg

LUGI Lund



